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3
13:50

1600 m
80.000 

RaceCape Powered By Hollywoodbets OPEN MAIDEN
Rennpreis: 80.000  (47.500 15.200 7.600 3.800 1.900)

QPL

1
1600

Box: 1
ML: 15,0

54.00

Donder Storm
5j. b W (Sudden Storm - Thunder Rock)

Trainer: B Crawford
Besitzer: Akber Investments  Ltd (Nom:

Keanen Steyn

28.03 Durbanville 6 1800 17,0 K Steyn Big Poppa, Run Rudolph Run, Gimme The 
11.02 Kenilworth 5 1600 5,5 L Mxothwa Augusta Blue, Downing Seven, Bennelong 
31.01 Kenilworth 5 2000 8,5 L Mxothwa Selukwe, Autumn Moon, Madison Blues
03.01 Kenilworth 3 2000 5,0 L Mxothwa Impetuous, Quantifier, Donder Storm
22.12 Kenilworth 4 1800 21,0 J P V'd Merwe Ready Or Not, Madison Blues, Elegant Nobl

2
Box: 2
ML: 26,0

52.00

Marree Man
3j. b W (Canford Cliffs - Sorencisco)

Trainer: B Crawford
Besitzer: J E Conway

Kabelo Matsunyane

14.03 Durbanville 10 1400 101,0 L Mxothwa Numzaan, Laughing William, Oliver
19.11 Kenilworth 6 1400 101,0 K Matsunyane Nevada King, Montien, Aspect
22.10 Kenilworth 14 1200 126,0 C Orffer King Regent, Aussenkehr, Gimme's Laddie
01.10 Durbanville 11 1000 34,0 C Orffer Georgie George, Red Sash, Captain Casan

3
Box: 3
ML: 21,0

53.00

Admiral's Ransom
5j. b W (Admiral Kitten - Cinnas Ransom)

Trainer: V H Marshall
Besitzer: J H Jones & Messrs S H Mars

J Jacobs

03.01 Kenilworth 12 1400 34,0 J Jacobs Master Point, Bennelong Point, Intimidator
07.12 Kenilworth 11 1600 67,0 J Jacobs Coronation Time, Selukwe, Bennelong Point
05.11 Kenilworth 6 1600 101,0 J Jacobs Rockpool, Selukwe, Mohandas
31.07 Kenilworth 6 1600 8,0 S Khumalo Galactic Path, Masterful Guy, Quasimodo
19.07 Kenilworth 3 1400 9,0 S Khumalo Innamorare, Donder Storm, Admiral's Ranso

4
Box: 4
ML: 34,0

61.00

Snow Cloud
4j. ch W (Flying The Flag - She-Var)

Trainer: P D Reeves
Besitzer: Andy Elton

Devin Ashby

25.02 Kenilworth 10 1200 51,0 L Mxothwa Katsu, Aspect, Mighty Mac
14.01 Kenilworth 9 1200 101,0 L Tarentaal Noble City, Kebonalesedi, Rosh Kedesh

5
Box: 5
ML: 17,0

52.00

Bennelong Point
4j. ch W (Pathfork - Sydney Opera)

Trainer: G W Ennion
Besitzer: Messrs E A Braun & P S Loo

J P V'd Merwe

01.03 Kenilworth 8 1600 11,0 J Solomons Inside Story, Promettere, Kelp Forest
11.02 Kenilworth 3 1600 11,0 J Solomons Augusta Blue, Downing Seven, Bennelong 
28.01 Kenilworth 10 1200 21,0 J Solomons Carriacou, Cider House Rules, Aspect
03.01 Kenilworth 2 1400 13,5 J Solomons Master Point, Bennelong Point, Intimidator
07.12 Kenilworth 3 1600 101,0 J Solomons Coronation Time, Selukwe, Bennelong Point

6
Box: 6
ML: 8,0

56.00

Downing Seven
4j. b W (William Longsword - Young Sensation

Trainer: B Crawford
Besitzer: T Gujadhur

Luyolo Mxothwa

28.03 Durbanville 4 1800 5,5 K De Melo Big Poppa, Run Rudolph Run, Gimme The 
01.03 Kenilworth 5 1600 21,0 K Steyn Inside Story, Promettere, Kelp Forest
11.02 Kenilworth 2 1600 13,5 K De Melo Augusta Blue, Downing Seven, Bennelong 
31.12 Kenilworth 6 1200 34,0 K Matsunyane Usa's Hope, Simply Beautiful, Mighty Mac
07.12 Kenilworth 8 1600 67,0 K Matsunyane Coronation Time, Selukwe, Bennelong Point

7
Box: 7
ML: 51,0

52.00

Landingonthemoon
4j. b W (Jay Peg - Lunar Landing)

Trainer: G W Ennion
Besitzer: S C Preston

A Arries

28.03 Durbanville 7 1800 41,0 A Arries Big Poppa, Run Rudolph Run, Gimme The 
20.02 Kenilworth 9 2000 81,0 J Solomons Mister Monocle, Virginia Sweet, Coronation 
31.01 Kenilworth 6 2000 26,0 J Solomons Selukwe, Autumn Moon, Madison Blues
03.01 Kenilworth 6 2000 41,0 J P V'd Merwe Impetuous, Quantifier, Donder Storm
19.11 Kenilworth 12 2000 41,0 J Solomons Cosmic Event, Ready Or Not, Selukwe

8
Box: 8
ML: 9,0

61.00

Laughing William
4j. b W (William Longsword - Laughing River)

Trainer: A E Sands
Besitzer: Itssa It & Business Solutions  

G Van Niekerk

14.03 Durbanville 2 1400 11,0 S Veale Numzaan, Laughing William, Oliver
31.01 Kenilworth 7 1400 9,0 S Veale Rosh Kedesh, Promettere, State Of Shock
31.12 Kenilworth 8 1600 51,0 C Habib Montien, Master Josh, Shoefella
01.10 Durbanville 3 1400 101,0 A Mgudlwa Max The Otter, Captain Cola, Laughing Willi
07.08 Scottsville Inside 9 1400 51,0 C Habib Winter Pearl, Geronimo, Johnny's Hope

9
Box: 9
ML: 8,0

59.00

Marshall Field
3j. ch W (Ideal World - Babe Paley)

Trainer: L V Woodruff
Besitzer: Messrs Gordon Murugan, Coll

Keagan De Melo

20.02 Kenilworth 4 1800 7,0 R Fourie Elegant Noble, Madison Blues, Run Rudolp
31.01 Kenilworth 8 1400 9,0 R Fourie Rosh Kedesh, Promettere, State Of Shock
11.12 Kenilworth 5 1400 67,0 B Fayd'herbe Charlie Croker, Intimidator, Stratospheric
16.11 Kenilworth 9 1200 41,0 L Mxothwa Tuscan Gold, Rainbow Colours, Gimme's La

10
Box: 10
ML: 3,0

61.00

Promettere
4j. b W (Pomodoro - Sting Operation)

Trainer: V H Marshall
Besitzer: Messrs J I Bloch & Z M Bloch 

Corne Orffer

01.03 Kenilworth 2 1600 7,0 C Orffer Inside Story, Promettere, Kelp Forest
31.01 Kenilworth 2 1400 7,0 C Orffer Rosh Kedesh, Promettere, State Of Shock
12.11 Kenilworth 7 1400 6,0 K De Melo Holy Orders, Stratospheric, Hawk Circle
07.08 Scottsville Inside 4 1400 2,6 S Veale Winter Pearl, Geronimo, Johnny's Hope
11.07 Grp 3 1400 3,8 K De Melo Jetavana, Eddie The Mover, Promettere

11
Box: 11
ML: 4,0

54.50

Hang Out The Stars
4j. b S (Querari - Light The Moon)

Trainer: JMT Stewart
Besitzer: D G Curran

Richard Fourie

01.03 Kenilworth 4 1800 6,5 A Domeyer Typeface, Beau Kala, Fallo Ancora
11.02 Kenilworth 3 1600 11,0 A Domeyer Estimated, Anna Karenina, Hang Out The St
21.01 Kenilworth 4 1400 41,0 A Domeyer Senhora Victoria, Ilha Da Mauricia, Sharapo
31.12 Kenilworth 6 1200 51,0 A Domeyer Allende, On Board, Senhora Victoria
17.12 Kenilworth 8 1200 81,0 K Steyn Touch Of Grace, Apple Catcher, Simply Bea

12
Box: 12
ML: 51,0

53.00

Western Wall
5j. b W (Duke Of Marmalade - Mount Carmel)

Trainer: G R Puller
Besitzer: Messrs H L Bosman, D J Fuc

Oswald Noach

14.03 Durbanville 7 2000 101,0 C Bantam Machete Man, Virginia Sweet, Doubling Up
20.02 Kenilworth 7 1800 67,0 O Noach Elegant Noble, Madison Blues, Run Rudolp
31.01 Kenilworth 8 2000 15,0 O Noach Selukwe, Autumn Moon, Madison Blues
03.01 Kenilworth 4 2000 21,0 O Noach Impetuous, Quantifier, Donder Storm
22.12 Kenilworth 9 1800 51,0 O Noach Ready Or Not, Madison Blues, Elegant Nobl

Ergebnis: Quoten:


